MeisongbeiMeisongbei
Dimensions & Configurations  (Unit:mm)
●  Low cost.
●  9 standard sizes
●  Split core design, safer, easier
    installation, and portable.
Split Core Current Transformer - MCTSC Series
B
AF E
C D
●  Operating temp range: -40°C to +125°C
●  Storage temp range: -40°C to +125°C
General SpecificationsFeatures
Applications
●  Electrical lines and equipment of current
    measurement, control and protection
Type A B C D E F
MCTSC06 6 25 16 18 11 18
MCTSC10 10 40 23 26 16 30
MCTSC16 16 46 29.5 32 19 38
MCTSC20 20 56 36 36 24 45
MCTSC24 24 68 45 36 29 56
MCTSC36 36 85 57 42 37 68
MCTSC50 50 108 78 48 48 88
MCTSC50B 50 103 73 60 46 85
MCTSC64 64 134 95 60 58 106
Schematic
P1
P2
S1